
Local Government Name AFR 
Received

Deerfield Beach Housing Authority *
Hardee County Housing Authority
North Central Florida Regional Housing Authority
Ormond Beach Housing Authority *
Pasco County Housing Authority
Riviera Beach Housing Authority *
Winter Park Housing Authority *

300925
300910

301985
300997
300415

Non-Compliant Local Governments with S.218.32(d)F.S. for Fiscal Year 2015

Government ID Audit Received

300777
301858


