Non-Compliant Local Governments with S.218.32(d)F.S. for Fiscal Year 2015

Government ID	Local Government Name	AFR	Audit Received
300777	Deerfield Beach Housing Authority *	Received	
301858	Hardee County Housing Authority		
301985	North Central Florida Regional Housing Authority		
300997	Ormond Beach Housing Authority *		
300415	Pasco County Housing Authority		
300925	Riviera Beach Housing Authority *		
300910	Winter Park Housing Authority *		